TJA SERIES
Single Stage Inline Helical
GEARBOX CATALOGUE
Quality. Service. Range
2
Techtop Australia will now form part of a global organisation with Techtop’s
leading partners in America, Canada, Europe & U.A.E. just to mention a few.
Techtop Australia Pty Ltd, has its head office and primary distribution operation

presses, pug mills.
DAILY OPERATION
IN HOURS
8 HOURS 16 HOURS 24 HOURS
STARTS PER HOUR 10 10-200 200 10 10-200 200 10 10-200 200
Light Duty Cycle 0.9 1 1.1 1 1.1 1.2 1.0 1.2 1.4
Medium Duty Cycle 1.0 1.1 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.3 1.5 1.6
Heavy Duty Cycle 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.6 1.7 1.8
6
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
0.37kW Motor 71B-4 code  TA4A0375TAI
1370 r/min 1.03 Amps
TJA1 20-71B 830 4.3 16.00 1.65 TJA120165071* 2240
714 5 14.00 1.92 TJA120192071* 2350
672 5.3 13.00 2.04 TJA120204071* 2400
578 6.1 11.00 2.37 TJA120237071* 2520
519 6.8 10.00 2.64 TJA120264071* 2610
471 7.5 8.90 2.91 TJA120291071* 2690
436 8 8.10 3.14 TJA120314071* 2760
386 9 7.60 3.55 TJA120355071* 2870
361 10 7.10 3.79 TJA120379071* 2930
315 11 6.10 4.35 TJA120435071* 3060
270 13 2.80 5.07 TJA120507071* 3210
249 14 2.80 5.50 TJA120550071* 3300
0.55kW  Motor 80A-4 code TA4A0555TAI
1410 r/min 1.6  Amps
TJA1 20-80A 1085 4.8 13.00 1.30 TJA120130080* 2070
953 5.5 12.00 1.48 TJA120148080* 2150
855 6.1 11.00 1.65 TJA120165080* 2230
734 7.2 9.30 1.92 TJA120192080* 2350
691 7.6 8.70 2.04 TJA120204080* 2390
595 9 7.50 2.37 TJA120237080* 2510
534 10 6.80 2.64 TJA120264080* 2600
485 11 6.00 2.91 TJA120291080* 2680
449 12 5.40 3.14 TJA120314080* 2740
397 13 5.00 3.55 TJA120355080* 2850
372 14 4.70 3.79 TJA120379080* 2910
324 16 4.10 4.35 TJA120435080* 3040
TJA1 25-80A 311 17 3.80 4.53 TJA125453080* 3800
272 19 4.70 5.18 TJA125518080* 3970
0.75kW  Motor 80B-4 code TA4A0755TAI
1420 r/min 1.94 Amps
TJA1 20-80A 1092 6.6 9.30 1.30 TJA120130080* 2050
959 7.5 8.80 1.48 TJA120148080* 2130
861 8 8.00 1.65 TJA120165080* 2210
740 10 6.90 1.92 TJA120192080* 2310
696 10 6.50 2.04 TJA120204080* 2360
599 12 5.60 2.37 TJA120237080* 2470
538 13 5.00 2.64 TJA120264080* 2560
488 15 4.40 2.91 TJA120291080* 2630
452 16 4.00 3.14 TJA120314080* 2700
400 18 3.80 3.55 TJA120355080* 2800
375 19 3.50 3.79 TJA120379080* 2860
326 22 3.90 4.35 TJA120435080* 2980
TJA1 25-80A 313 23 2.80 4.53 TJA125453080* 3750
274 26 3.50 5.18 TJA125518080* 3900
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
1.1kW  Motor 90S-4 code TA4B0115TAI
1420 r/min 2.6 Amps
TJA1 20-90S 1092 10 6.40 1.30 TJA120130090* 2010
959 11 6.10 1.48 TJA120148090* 2090
861 12 5.60 1.65 TJA120165090* 2160
740 14 4.80 1.92 TJA120192090* 2270
696 15 4.50 2.04 TJA120204090* 2310
599 18 3.90 2.37 TJA120237090* 2420
538 20 3.50 2.64 TJA120264090* 2500
488 22 3.10 2.91 TJA120291090* 2570
452 23 2.80 3.14 TJA120314090* 2630
400 26 2.60 3.55 TJA120355090* 2730
375 28 2.40 3.79 TJA120379090* 2780
TJA1 25-90S 330 32 2.50 4.30 TJA125430090* 3610
313 34 2.40 4.53 TJA125453090* 3660
TJA1 30-90S 300 35 3.50 4.73 TJA130473090* 5380
265 40 2.60 5.35 TJA130535090* 5590
252 42 2.60 5.63 TJA130563090* 5680
1.5kW  Motor 90L-4 code TA4B0155TAI
1440 r/min 3.4 Amps
TJA1 20-90S 1108 13 4.70 1.30 TJA120130090* 1980
973 15 4.50 1.48 TJA120148090* 2050
873 16 4.10 1.65 TJA120165090* 2120
750 19 3.50 1.92 TJA120192090* 2220
706 20 3.30 2.04 TJA120204090* 2260
608 24 2.90 2.37 TJA120237090* 2360
545 26 2.60 2.64 TJA120264090* 2440
495 29 2.30 2.91 TJA120291090* 2510
459 31 2.00 3.14 TJA120314090* 2560
406 35 1.90 3.55 TJA120355090* 2650
380 38 1.80 3.79 TJA120379090* 2700
TJA1 25-90S 335 43 1.85 4.30 TJA125430090* 3520
318 45 1.80 4.53 TJA125453090* 3570
TJA1 30-90S 304 47 2.90 4.73 TJA130473090* 5300
269 53 1.90 5.35 TJA130535090* 5490
256 56 1.90 5.63 TJA130563090* 5580
2.2kW  Motor 100LA-4 code TA4B0225TAI
1440 r/min 4.6 Amps
TJA1 20-100LA 1108 19 3.30 1.30 TJA120130100* 1930
973 22 3.10 1.48 TJA120148100* 1990
873 24 2.80 1.65 TJA120165100* 2060
750 28 2.40 1.92 TJA120192100* 2150
706 30 2.30 2.04 TJA120204100* 2190
608 35 1.95 2.37 TJA120237100* 2280
545 39 1.75 2.64 TJA120264100* 2340
459 46 1.40 3.14 TJA120314100* 2450
TJA1 25-100LA 450 47 2.10 3.20 TJA125320100* 3130
382 55 1.55 3.77 TJA125377100* 3280
TJA1 30-100LA 356 59 2.40 4.04 TJA130404100* 4950
304 69 1.75 4.73 TJA130473100* 5180
TJA1 SERIES SELECTION DATA
TJA1 GEARBOX CATALOGUE 7
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
3.0kW  Motor 100LB-4 code TA4B0305TAI
1445 r/min 6.3 Amps
TJA1 20-100LB 1112 26 2.40 1.30 TJA120130100* 1870
976 29 2.30 1.48 TJA120148100* 1930
876 33 2.00 1.65 TJA120165100* 1990
753 38 1.75 1.92 TJA120192100* 2070
708 40 1.65 2.04 TJA120204100* 2100
610 47 1.40 2.37 TJA120237100* 2180
547 54 1.30 2.64 TJA120264100* 2240
460 62 1.00 3.14 TJA120314100* 2330
TJA1 25-100LB 452 63 1.55 3.20 TJA125320100* 3030
383 75 1.15 3.77 TJA125377100* 3150
TJA1 30-100LB 358 80 1.75 4.04 TJA130404100* 4830
305 94 1.25 4.73 TJA130473100* 5050
4.0kW  Motor 112M-4 code  TA4B0405TAI
1440 r/min 8.2 Amps
TJA1 20-112M 1108 34 1.80 1.30 TJA120130112* 1790
973 39 1.70 1.48 TJA120148112* 1840
873 44 1.55 1.65 TJA120165112* 1900
750 51 1.35 1.92 TJA120192112* 1940
706 54 1.25 2.04 TJA120204112* 1910
608 63 1.10 2.37 TJA120237112* 1780
545 71 0.95 2.64 TJA120264112* 1670
TJA1 25-112M 706 54 2.40 2.04 TJA125204112* 2580
600 64 1.90 2.40 TJA125240112* 2690
567 67 1.75 2.54 TJA125254112* 2730
498 77 1.35 2.89 TJA125289112* 2810
450 85 1.15 3.20 TJA125320112* 2870
TJA1 30-112M 443 86 2.10 3.25 TJA130325112* 4410
389 98 1.55 3.70 TJA130370112* 4560
356 107 1.30 4.04 TJA130404112* 4670
5.5kW  Motor 132S-4 code TA4B0555TAI
1460 r/min 11.0 Amps
TJA1 25-132S 1043 50 2.00 1.40 TJA125140132* 2220
907 58 1.95 1.61 TJA125161132* 2300
785 67 1.85 1.86 TJA125186132* 2380
716 73 1.80 2.04 TJA125204132* 2430
608 86 1.40 2.40 TJA125240132* 2520
575 91 1.25 2.54 TJA125254132* 2550
TJA1 30-132S 685 77 2.60 2.13 TJA130213132* 3780
601 87 2.40 2.43 TJA130243132* 3920
541 97 2.20 2.70 TJA130270132* 4030
474 111 1.70 3.08 TJA130308132* 4160
449 117 1.50 3.25 TJA130325132* 4220
TJA1 40-132S 472 111 3.60 3.09 TJA140309132* 5460
420 125 3.20 3.48 TJA140348132* 5640
386 136 2.20 3.78 TJA140378132* 5770
324 162 1.75 4.50 TJA140450132* 6040
TJA1 50-132S 401 131 4.40 3.64 TJA150364132* 7350
361 145 4.00 4.04 TJA150404132* 7580
323 163 3.60 4.52 TJA150452132* 7820
297 177 2.20 4.91 TJA150491132* 8010
252 208 1.95 5.79 TJA150579132* 8380
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
7.5kW  Motor 132M-4 code  TA4B0755TAI
1450 r/min 14.3 Amps
TJA1 25-132M 1036 69 1.50 1.40 TJA125140132* 2080
901 80 1.40 1.61 TJA125161132* 2060
780 92 1.35 1.86 TJA125186132* 1930
711 101 1.30 2.04 TJA125204132* 1810
604 119 1.00 2.40 TJA125240132* 1610
TJA1 30-132M 771 93 2.00 1.88 TJA130188132* 3510
681 105 1.85 2.13 TJA130213132* 3620
597 120 1.75 2.43 TJA130243132* 3730
537 133 1.60 2.70 TJA130270132* 3820
471 152 1.25 3.08 TJA130308132* 3890
446 161 1.10 3.25 TJA130325132* 3820
TJA1 40-132M 469 153 2.60 3.09 TJA140309132* 5260
417 172 2.30 3.48 TJA140348132* 5420
384 187 1.60 3.78 TJA140378132* 5530
322 222 1.30 4.50 TJA140450132* 5760
TJA1 50-132M 398 180 3.30 3.64 TJA150364132* 7160
359 200 2.90 4.04 TJA150404132* 3760
321 223 2.60 4.52 TJA150452132* 7580
295 243 1.60 4.91 TJA150491132* 7750
250 286 1.45 5.79 TJA150579132* 8080
11.0kW  Motor 160M-4 code TA4C1105TAI
1455r/min 21.3 Amps
TJA1 40-160M 1047 100 2.90 1.39 TJA140139160* 4050
909 116 2.70 1.60 TJA140160160* 4200
754 139 2.50 1.93 TJA140193160* 4400
677 155 2.50 2.15 TJA140215160* 4530
587 179 2.20 2.48 TJA140248160* 4680
527 199 2.00 2.76 TJA140276160* 4790
471 223 1.80 3.09 TJA140309160* 4910
418 251 1.60 3.48 TJA140348160* 5030
TJA1 50-160M 650 162 3.60 2.24 TJA150224160* 6000
551 191 3.10 2.64 TJA150264160* 6280
498 211 2.80 2.92 TJA150292160* 6440
441 238 2.50 3.30 TJA150330160* 6640
400 263 2.20 3.64 TJA150364160* 6800
360 292 2.00 4.04 TJA150404160* 6970
322 326 1.80 4.52 TJA150452160* 7150
TJA1 60-160M 313 336 2.10 4.65 TJA160465160* 8770
280 375 1.85 5.19 TJA160519160* 9000
8
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
15.0kW  Motor 160L-4 code TA4C1505TAI
1460 r/min 28.2 Amps
TJA1 40-160M 1050 136 2.10 1.39 TJA140139160* 3840
913 157 2 1.60 TJA140160160* 3960
756 189 1.9 1.93 TJA140193160* 4130
679 211 1.8 2.15 TJA140215160* 4230
589 243 1.67 2.48 TJA140248160* 4350
529 271 1.5 2.76 TJA140276160* 4430
472 303 1.35 3.09 TJA140309160* 4510
420 341 1.2 3.48 TJA140348160* 4260
TJA1 50-160M 553 259 2.30 2.64 TJA150264160* 5970
500 287 2.10 2.92 TJA150292160* 6110
442 324 1.85 3.30 TJA150330160* 6270
401 357 1.65 3.64 TJA150364160* 6400
361 396 1.50 4.04 TJA150404160* 6530
323 443 1.35 4.52 TJA150452160* 6660
TJA1 60-160M 383 374 2.20 3.81 TRX600038160* 7930
348 412 2.00 4.20 TJA160420160* 8100
314 456 1.50 4.65 TJA160465160* 7260
281 509 1.35 5.19 TJA160519160* 8440
18.5kW  Motor 180M-4 code TA4C1805TAI
1460 r/min 33.2 Amps
TJA1 40-180M 1050 168 1.75 1.39 TJA140139180* 2670
913 194 1.65 1.60 TJA140160180* 3770
756 234 1.55 1.93 TJA140193180* 3820
679 260 1.50 2.15 TJA140215180* 3630
589 300 1.35 2.48 TJA140248180* 3340
529 334 1.20 2.76 TJA140276180* 3040
TJA1 50-180M 1028 172 2.70 1.42 TJA150142180* 4940
890 198 2.60 1.64 TJA150164180* 5120
745 237 2.40 1.96 TJA150196180* 5350
652 271 2.20 2.24 TJA150224180* 5510
553 319 1.85 2.64 TJA150264180* 5710
500 353 1.70 2.92 TJA150292180* 5830
442 399 1.50 3.30 TJA150331180* 5960
401 440 1.35 3.64 TJA150364180* 6060
TJA1 60-180M 383 461 2.20 3.81 TJA160381180* 7580
348 508 2.00 4.20 TJA160420180* 7710
Type r/min Nm SF Ratio Gearbox code
Overhung
Load
22.0kW  Motor 180L-4 code TA4C2205TAI
1460 r/min 39.4 Amps
TJA1 40-180L 1050 200 1.75 1.39 TJA140139180* 3030
913 230 1.65 1.60 TJA140160180* 2750
756 278 1.55 1.93 TJA140193180* 2450
679 309 1.25 2.15 TJA140215180* 2160
589 357 1.15 2.48 TJA140248180* 1710
529 397 1.00 2.76 TJA140276180* 1270
TJA1 50-180L 1028 204 2.20 1.42 TJA150142180* 4790
890 236 2.20 1.64 TJA150164180* 4960
745 282 2.00 1.96 TJA150196180* 5160
652 322 1.85 2.24 TJA150224180* 5300
553 380 1.55 2.64 TJA150264180* 5460
500 420 1.40 2.92 TJA150292180* 5560
442 475 1.25 3.30 TJA150330180* 5650
401 524 1.15 3.64 TJA150364180* 5720
TJA1 60-180L 432 486 1.70 3.38 TRX600033180* 7090
383 548 1.50 3.81 TJA160381180* 7230
348 604 1.40 4.20 TJA160420180* 7330
30.0kW  Motor 200L-4 code TA4C3005TAI
1470 r/min 54.2 Amps
TJA1 50-200L 1035 203 1.65 1.42 TJA150142200* 4450
896 320 1.60 1.64 TJA150164200* 4580
750 382 1.50 1.96 TJA150196200* 4450
656 437 1.35 2.24 TJA150224200* 4050
557 515 1.15 2.64 TJA150264200* 3560
503 569 1.05 2.92 TJA150292200* 3120
TJA1 60-200L 1021 281 2.30 1.44 TJA160144200* 5520
860 333 2.10 1.71 TJA160171200* 5720
754 380 2.00 1.95 TJA160195200* 5870
639 448 1.85 2.30 TJA160230200* 6050
557 515 1.60 2.64 TJA160264200* 6180
479 598 1.40 3.07 TJA160307200* 6310
435 659 1.25 3.38 TJA160338200* 6370
37.0kW  Motor 225S-4 code TC4C3705TCI
1475 r/min 65.4 Amps
TJA1 60-225S 1024 345 1.85 1.44 TJA160144225* 5220
863 410 1.70 1.71 TJA160171225* 5370
756 467 1.65 1.95 TJA160195225* 5490
641 551 1.50 2.30 TJA160230225* 5610
559 632 1.30 2.64 TJA160264225* 5530
480 735 1.10 3.07 TJA160307225* 4950
436 810 1.00 3.38 TJA160338225* 4470
45.0kW  Motor 225M-4 code TC4C4505TCI
1475 r/min 85.1 Amps
TJA1 60-225M 1024 420 1.55 1.44 TJA160144225* 4880
863 498 1.40 1.71 TJA160171225* 4540
756 568 1.35 1.95 TJA160195225* 4200
641 670 1.25 2.30 TJA160230225* 3640
559 769 1.10 2.64 TJA160264225* 2970